
LA RESERVA Fecha Listado: 20/04/2015
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SANTA BARBARA 2015
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

- Stableford   (Recorrido: + Los Pinos) FECHA: 18/04/2015  CODIGO: AM9915642

1ª CATEGORIA (ASC:+2) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SANCHEZ GIL CARLOS ALMENARA 10,0 9,8 M M 2 10 35 35
2 BONILLA , FCO MANUEL LA CAÑADA 8,7 M M 2 9 33 33

GALIANO TRUSILLANO,CRISTOBA LA CAÑADA 10,8 M M 2 11 33 33
4 MONTERO MORALES, ANDRES LA CAÑADA 5,3 M M 2 5 32 32

HEREDIA CAMPOS JOSE FELIX LA CAÑADA 9,5 M M 2 10 32 32
MORERA PEREZ, JESUS LA CAÑADA 10,9 M M 2 12 32 32

7 SANTIAGO INFANTE, ELADIO LA CAÑADA 9,7 9,8 M M 2 10 31 31
MENA MEDINA, JUAN FCº ALMENARA 12,6 M M 3 14 31 31

9 VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES LA CAÑADA 7,6 7,7 M M 2 8 30 30
10 NAVARRO, ALAIN JOHN SANTA BARBARA 9,8 9,9 M M 2 10 29 29

GIL VALADE, JOSE ALMENARA 9,4 9,5 M M 2 10 29 29
TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS LA CAÑADA 10,1 10,2 M M 2 11 29 29
VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA LA CAÑADA 10,9 11,0 M F 2 12 29 29

14 DELGADO GODINO, MANUEL LA CAÑADA 11,1 11,2 M M 2 12 28 28
BOLA¥OS, ERROL SANTA BARBARA 11,4 11,5 M M 2 12 28 28

16 BONILLA GONZALEZ, FC§ MANUE LA CAÑADA 8,3 8,4 M M 2 8 27 27
17 CASTILLO MATEO, JOSE JAVIER LA CAÑADA 11,3 11,4 M M 2 12 26 26
18 TO C.C. DENNY ALCAIDESA 9,3 9,4 M M 2 10 25 25
19 ROMERO JIMENEZ, EZEQUIEL ALCAIDESA 12,5 12,6 M M 3 13 21 21
20 LIU CHI HUNG, DAVID ALCAIDESA 12,6 12,7 M M 3 14 19 19
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2ª CATEGORIA (ASC:+2) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SANCHEZ GIL, SERGIO LA CAÑADA 16,9 14,2 M M 3 19 41 41
2 GALIANO TRUJILLANO, MARIO LA CAÑADA 25,2 24,8 M M 4 28 35 35
3 BENITEZ RUBIO, SALVADOR ALCAIDESA 17,0 M M 3 19 33 33

TORRE MARTIN, FRANCISCO J. LA CAÑADA 17,3 M M 3 19 33 33
GARCIA PEINADO, JUAN ANTONI BAHIA 21,8 M M 4 24 33 33

6 TORO MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL BAHIA 14,9 M M 3 16 32 32
FERRERA CORTES, ALVARO ALCAIDESA 27,7 M M 5 30 32 32

8 MORITO MENA, ANTONIO LA CAÑADA 14,3 M M 3 16 31 31
POUROULIS , LUANICA ALMENARA 18,5 M F 4 21 31 31
SANCHEZ MONFILLO, JUAN ANTO LA CAÑADA 20,4 M M 4 23 31 31
RODRIGUEZ AMAYA, MANUEL DAV LA CAÑADA 23,1 M M 4 26 31 31

12 MARTIN VICHERA,,JOSE SANTA BARBARA 17,7 17,8 M M 3 19 30 30
VIZCAINO CALDERON, JOAQUIN LA DUQUESA 21,7 M M 4 24 30 30

14 BUSTAMANTE PRADO, AARON LA CAÑADA 15,3 15,4 M M 3 17 29 29
GARCIA, BRIAN SANTA BARBARA 20,3 20,4 M M 4 23 29 29

16 GODINO CERVERA, EDUARDO LA CAÑADA 14,0 14,1 M M 3 15 28 28
MARTIN VICHERA,JUAN SANTA BARBARA 15,7 15,8 M M 3 17 28 28
LOPEZ CORTIJO GOMEZ DE S.,M LA CAÑADA 19,1 19,2 M F 4 22 28 28
FERRERA DE LARA, JOSE ANTON ALCAIDESA 24,0 24,1 M M 4 27 28 28

20 FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, CARLOS SANTA BARBARA 14,4 14,5 M M 3 16 27 27
21 BALDON BERMUDEZ, SALVADOR LA CAÑADA 19,8 19,9 M M 4 22 26 26

ORELLANA MARIN, JUAN RAMON LA CAÑADA 21,8 21,9 M M 4 24 26 26
23 TORRES PUERTO, FRANCISCO LA CAÑADA 14,3 14,4 M M 3 16 25 25

ANDLAW PETER SANTA BARBARA 16,8 16,9 M M 3 18 25 25
SOLER,CONCHA SOTOGRANDE 33,8 34,0 M F 5 38 25 25

26 CANO BARBERO, FRANCISCO LA CAÑADA 15,4 15,5 M M 3 17 24 24
27 DIAZ , EDWARD JOSEPH SANTA BARBARA 27,1 27,3 M M 5 30 23 23
28 MORENO GONZALEZ, RUBEN ALMENARA 14,0 14,1 M M 3 15 22 22

ALVAREZ GIL, ANGEL LA DUQUESA 15,1 15,2 M M 3 16 22 22
NUÑEZ MORENO, LUIS LA CAÑADA 27,1 27,3 M M 5 30 22 22

31 FERNANDEZ CANTOS, JUAN CARL SANTA BARBARA 14,2 14,3 M M 3 15 21 21
TAMBRIG FRANCO, ALBERTO SANTA BARBARA 16,8 16,9 M M 3 18 21 21
FERNANDEZ ROS, LOURDES LA CAÑADA 21,4 21,5 M F 4 24 21 21

34 TIRADO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO J ALMENARA 17,7 17,8 M M 3 19 20 20
35 GALLIGAN , JOHN CHARLES ALCAIDESA 22,5 22,6 M M 4 25 19 19
36 ANTE , LIVIA CARMEN ALCAIDESA 31,3 31,5 M F 5 35 14 14
37 RAMET SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS LA CAÑADA 28,9 29,1 M M 5 30 12 12
38 LITRAN GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO LA CAÑADA 15,8 M M 3 17 N.P
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SCRATCH (ASC:+2) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 MONTERO MORALES, ANDRES LA CAÑADA 5,3 M M 2 5 27 27
2 SANCHEZ GIL CARLOS ALMENARA 10,0 9,8 M M 2 10 26 26
3 BONILLA , FCO MANUEL LA CAÑADA 8,7 M M 2 9 25 25
4 GALIANO TRUSILLANO,CRISTOBA LA CAÑADA 10,8 M M 2 11 24 24

VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES LA CAÑADA 7,6 7,7 M M 2 8 24 24
6 SANCHEZ GIL, SERGIO LA CAÑADA 16,9 14,2 M M 3 19 23 23
7 HEREDIA CAMPOS JOSE FELIX LA CAÑADA 9,5 M M 2 10 22 22

SANTIAGO INFANTE, ELADIO LA CAÑADA 9,7 9,8 M M 2 10 22 22
9 MORERA PEREZ, JESUS LA CAÑADA 10,9 M M 2 12 21 21

10 DELGADO GODINO, MANUEL LA CAÑADA 11,1 11,2 M M 2 12 19 19
NAVARRO, ALAIN JOHN SANTA BARBARA 9,8 9,9 M M 2 10 19 19
GIL VALADE, JOSE ALMENARA 9,4 9,5 M M 2 10 19 19
BONILLA GONZALEZ, FC§ MANUE LA CAÑADA 8,3 8,4 M M 2 8 19 19

14 MENA MEDINA, JUAN FCº ALMENARA 12,6 M M 3 14 18 18
BOLA¥OS, ERROL SANTA BARBARA 11,4 11,5 M M 2 12 18 18
TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS LA CAÑADA 10,1 10,2 M M 2 11 18 18

17 BENITEZ RUBIO, SALVADOR ALCAIDESA 17,0 M M 3 19 17 17
TORRE MARTIN, FRANCISCO J. LA CAÑADA 17,3 M M 3 19 17 17
TORO MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL BAHIA 14,9 M M 3 16 17 17
MORITO MENA, ANTONIO LA CAÑADA 14,3 M M 3 16 17 17
VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA LA CAÑADA 10,9 11,0 M F 2 12 17 17
TO C.C. DENNY ALCAIDESA 9,3 9,4 M M 2 10 17 17

23 GARCIA PEINADO, JUAN ANTONI BAHIA 21,8 M M 4 24 15 15
CASTILLO MATEO, JOSE JAVIER LA CAÑADA 11,3 11,4 M M 2 12 15 15

25 GALIANO TRUJILLANO, MARIO LA CAÑADA 25,2 24,8 M M 4 28 14 14
BUSTAMANTE PRADO, AARON LA CAÑADA 15,3 15,4 M M 3 17 14 14
MARTIN VICHERA,JUAN SANTA BARBARA 15,7 15,8 M M 3 17 14 14
FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, CARLOS SANTA BARBARA 14,4 14,5 M M 3 16 14 14
GODINO CERVERA, EDUARDO LA CAÑADA 14,0 14,1 M M 3 15 14 14

30 POUROULIS , LUANICA ALMENARA 18,5 M F 4 21 13 13
MARTIN VICHERA,,JOSE SANTA BARBARA 17,7 17,8 M M 3 19 13 13
ANDLAW PETER SANTA BARBARA 16,8 16,9 M M 3 18 13 13
CANO BARBERO, FRANCISCO LA CAÑADA 15,4 15,5 M M 3 17 13 13
TORRES PUERTO, FRANCISCO LA CAÑADA 14,3 14,4 M M 3 16 13 13

35 GARCIA, BRIAN SANTA BARBARA 20,3 20,4 M M 4 23 12 12
SANCHEZ MONFILLO, JUAN ANTO LA CAÑADA 20,4 M M 4 23 12 12
FERNANDEZ CANTOS, JUAN CARL SANTA BARBARA 14,2 14,3 M M 3 15 12 12

38 RODRIGUEZ AMAYA, MANUEL DAV LA CAÑADA 23,1 M M 4 26 11 11
VIZCAINO CALDERON, JOAQUIN LA DUQUESA 21,7 M M 4 24 11 11
BALDON BERMUDEZ, SALVADOR LA CAÑADA 19,8 19,9 M M 4 22 11 11
ALVAREZ GIL, ANGEL LA DUQUESA 15,1 15,2 M M 3 16 11 11
MORENO GONZALEZ, RUBEN ALMENARA 14,0 14,1 M M 3 15 11 11
LIU CHI HUNG, DAVID ALCAIDESA 12,6 12,7 M M 3 14 11 11
ROMERO JIMENEZ, EZEQUIEL ALCAIDESA 12,5 12,6 M M 3 13 11 11

45 FERRERA CORTES, ALVARO ALCAIDESA 27,7 M M 5 30 10 10
TAMBRIG FRANCO, ALBERTO SANTA BARBARA 16,8 16,9 M M 3 18 10 10

47 FERRERA DE LARA, JOSE ANTON ALCAIDESA 24,0 24,1 M M 4 27 9 9
LOPEZ CORTIJO GOMEZ DE S.,M LA CAÑADA 19,1 19,2 M F 4 22 9 9

49 ORELLANA MARIN, JUAN RAMON LA CAÑADA 21,8 21,9 M M 4 24 8 8
50 GALLIGAN , JOHN CHARLES ALCAIDESA 22,5 22,6 M M 4 25 6 6

FERNANDEZ ROS, LOURDES LA CAÑADA 21,4 21,5 M F 4 24 6 6
TIRADO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO J ALMENARA 17,7 17,8 M M 3 19 6 6

53 DIAZ , EDWARD JOSEPH SANTA BARBARA 27,1 27,3 M M 5 30 5 5
NUÑEZ MORENO, LUIS LA CAÑADA 27,1 27,3 M M 5 30 5 5

55 RAMET SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS LA CAÑADA 28,9 29,1 M M 5 30 2 2
56 ANTE , LIVIA CARMEN ALCAIDESA 31,3 31,5 M F 5 35 1 1
57 SOLER,CONCHA SOTOGRANDE 33,8 34,0 M F 5 38 0 0


